Posicion |Descripcion Cantidad Posicion |Descripcion Cantidad
M7 Blowout plate 1 491 (Coubination bolt W5x36 2
A6 |Wool falt 1 A90  [Starter rope 1
M5 |Mr filter sponge 1 89 [Starter knob 1
M4 pi silter cover 1 288 [Rope jacket cushion 1
A8 Air filter knob 1 A87  |Rope jacket 1
M2 [Serew ST3KL0 1 486 (Starter cover decoration 2
441 Guiding plate ! 485 (Spuare mut ¥5 2
A40  |Brand badge 1 A84  [Starter cover 1
439 [Bolt WBXI6 1 483 (Coll spring 1
A38  [Bush Bx7x7 1 482 [Ropa whael 1
A37  (Cylinder cover 1 81 (Torsion spring 1
A3  (Cylinder cover decoration 1 480  [Ratchet 1
435 [Spark plug cap 1 M9 Washer 5.2X16.8X1.4 1
A34  [Screw M5xl4 1 A8 Bolt 5KIZ 1
433 |Needle bearing K101416 ! A7 Starter assy 1
432 [Piston nap 2 A6 Nut M8 1
431 [Piston pin 1 A5 [Start plate 1
A30  Piston 1 A4 (011 seal 12522x7 1
A29  [Piston ring 2 M3 [Right orankcase 1
A28 [Washer of cylinder 1 AT2  (Gasket of crankcase 1
427 Muffler washer 1 A1 1
426 [Bolt W4x10 3 A0 Half-ring key 315213 1
425 (Combination bolt W5x12 ! 469 [Bearing 6202 2
424 [Bolt W6x60 2 A68  |Lift crankcase 1
423 |Spring washer 6 2 A67 o1t Upa30 4
A2 g 2 266 [Fuel tank support 1
A21  Muffler heat shield 1 65 [Fuel tank cap 1
A0 Muffler 1 264 [Pipe 2.536x100 1
A9 |Spark plug 1 263 [Fuel tank 1
A8 5ot usez0 1 462 [Fuel filter 1
A7 (Cylinder ! 461 [Fuel pipe 3.5x5.5x200 1
Al6  [Tgnition coil 1 460 |Fuel pipe support 1
Al5  (Combination bolt W5x20 6 AB9  [Pipe 2.6xExE0 1
Al4  (Gasket of inlet pipe 1 MBS (Clamp 2
A13  |Tnlet pipe 1 A57  Suction mouth 1
Al2  (Conbination bolt M5x28 2 256 [Fuel tauk assy 1
ALl |0il seal 15x30x7 1 255 paper 1
A0 Flywheel 1 A54  (Gasket of carburetor 1
A9 Flange nut M§ ! A53  (Carburetor 1
A8 |Washer 8x16xL.5 2 A52  [Screw ST3X8 1
A7 (Clutch 1 AB1  (Ghoke laver 1
86 [Wave vasher 10x16x0.5 2 A0 |Air filter aupport 1
A5 (Clutch bolt MSK24 2 M9 (Choke plate 1
M Round pin 5x10 4 M8 [Bolt W6x50 2
A3 [side cover 1
22 (Cemle cleat 1
Al (Combination bolt W5x25 6

A3

A &508TTH EA—RER

Al§

Al6

~

AlT A8

A19

A20  A21

A22 A28 A24




